Mon, Mar 25, 2019

Regular Standard Novice A
24" 136 yards, 67 sec
2437 NQ 54.91s

Regular Standard Novice B

20" 136 yards, 65 sec
2026 NQ NT

24" 136 yards, 67 sec
2402 NQ 69.32s
2429 70 pts NQ 66.47s
2431 NQ 7852s
2433 1 90pts Q 4439 s

Regular Standard Open
24" 165 yards, 70 sec
2419 1 95pts Q  48.99s

Regular Standard Excellent

20" 190 yards, 66 sec
2006 1 91pts Q 69.95 s

24" 190 yards, 71 sec
2424 NQ 67.88s

Regular Standard Master

20" 190 yards, 66 sec
2001 3 100pts Q 48.40 s
2002 NQ 67.77s
2003 1 100pts Q 43.10s
2004 4 100pts Q 49.95s
2007 NQ 54.62s
2008 95 pts NQ 59.10s
2009 NQ 85.88s
2011 NQ 46.37s
2012 2 100pts Q 4767 s

Entries: 1
2.48 yps F-1R-1

Entries: 1
R-1
Entries: 4
F-1 R-3
R-5 T-1
F-1 R-3
R-2

1.96 yps
2.05 yps
1.73 yps
3.06 yps

Entries: 1
3.37 yps R-1

Entries: 1
2.72 yps

Entries: 1
2.80yps F-1R-1

Entries: 9
3.93 yps
2.80 yps
4.41 yps
3.80 yps
348 yps F-1R-1
3.21yps R-1
F-2 R-4 W-1

F-2 R-1

2.21 yps

410yps F-1R-1W-1

3.99 yps
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Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Finnegan - Collie (Rough)

Dani - Collie (Rough)
Qualified:
Flare - Collie (Smooth)
Lyra - Collie (Smooth)
Barclay - Collie (Rough)
Wrigley - Collie (Rough)

Qualified:
Andy - Collie (Smooth)

Qualified:
Nikki - Collie (Rough)

Topper - Collie (Rough)

Tori - Collie (Rough)

Ree - Collie (Smooth)
Gabby - Collie (Rough)
Boss - Collie (Rough)
Mackenzie - Collie (Rough)
Marlo - Collie (Smooth)

Deuce - Collie (Smooth)

Lexi - Collie (Smooth)
Delta - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

1(25%)

1 (100%)

1 (100%)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Qualified: 4 (44%)

Marirose Germick

Kathy Krey

Adam & Erin Gorney
Natasha Wright
Sarah Hoke

Caryn Thacker

Sally Mobraaten

Kathy Krey

Michelle Shoemaker

Caryn Thacker

Kelly Evers

Michelle Shoemaker
Donna & Paul Darland
Lawrence Schuldt
Patricia Schroder

Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser

Sheryl Henry
Caryn Thacker



Regular Standard Master

24"
2400

2401
2403
2404
2406
2407
2408

2409
2411
2412

2413
2414

4

5
1

190 yards, 71 sec

100 pts

72 pts
100 pts
100 pts
100 pts

95 pts

100 pts
100 pts

Q 53.75s
NQ 47.02s
NQ 77.08s
Q 62.49 s
Q 50.28 s
Q 51.66s
NQ 6943s
NQ 51.35s
NQ 64.03s
NQ 51.23s
Q 55.47 s
Q 49.16 s

Regular Standard Premier

20u
2001

2002
2003

24"
2401

2424

55 sec
1* 100 pts Q 43.88 s
NQ 69.09s
NQ NT
60 sec
NQ 41.89s
NQ NT

Preferred Standard Novice
136 yards, 70 sec

16"
1616

20u
2027

2053
2054
2056
2058

1

2

ABS

136 yards, 72 sec

100 pts

95 pts

NQ 85.16s
ABS

Q 39.77 s
NQ 41.11s
Q 58.01s

Preferred Standard Open
165 yards, 72 sec

16"
1611

NQ NT

0

Qualified: 6 (50%)

Chumley - Collie (Smooth)

Sequel - Collie (Rough)
Mystic - Collie (Rough)

Dorian - Collie (Rough)
Flag - Collie (Rough)
Colt - Collie (Rough)

Ranger - Collie (Rough)

Artemis - Collie (Rough)

Beltane - Collie (Smooth)

Colin - Collie (Rough)

Trevor - Collie (Smooth)

Chapter - Collie (Rough)

0

Qualified: 1 (33%)

Tori - Collie (Rough)

Ree - Collie (Smooth)

Gabby - Collie (Rough)

0

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Sequel - Collie (Rough)

1

Topper - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Teagan - Collie (Rough)

Entries: 12 Absent:
3.53 yps
4.04yps F-1R-2
246 yps R-2
3.04 yps
3.78 yps
3.68 yps
2.74 yps R-1
3.70 yps F-2
2.97 yps F-3 R-1 W-1
3.71yps F-4 R-1
3.43 yps
3.86 yps
Entries: 3 Absent:
F-2 R-1 W-1
F-1
Entries: 2 Absent:
F-2 W-1
F-2 R-4 W-3
Entries: 0 Absent:
Entries: 4 Absent:

1.60 yps F-1R-3
3.42 yps

3.31yps F-1
2.34 yps R-1

Entries: 1
F-1 R-3
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1

Qualified: 2 (50%)

Molly - Collie (Rough)
Caiden - Collie (Rough)
Mercury - Collie

Joker - Collie (Rough)
Brady - Collie (Smooth)

Absent:

0

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Rumor - Collie (Smooth)

Linnea Ulrich
Noreen Bennett
Shirley Ann Rensink
Mary Jane Anderson
Deborah Held

Jim & Judy Smotrel

Dr. Deanna
Levenhagen

Martha B. Ciaschini
Susan P. Klein

Carolynne & Timothy
Rose

Linnea Ulrich

Noreen Bennett

Caryn Thacker
Kelly Evers

Michelle Shoemaker

Noreen Bennett

Michelle Shoemaker

Patricia Caldwell

Rose Hutches

Sally Richardson
Shirley Ann Rensink
Pearl Fabbro

Theresa Sutter

Theresa Sutter



Preferred Standard Excellent

16" 190 yards, 71 sec Entries: 1
1605 9O pts NQ 69.66s 2.73yps R-2
20" 190 yards, 76 sec Entries: 0
2044 ABS
Preferred Standard Master
16" 190 yards, 71 sec Entries: 1
1600 NQ
1601 85pts NQ 61.83s 3.07yps R-2W-1
20" 190 yards, 76 sec Entries: 4
2034 80pts NQ 65.70s 2.89yps R-2W-2
2036 NQ 58.62s 3.24yps F-1R-1W-1
2037 95pts NQ 59.69s 3.18yps R-1
2038 NQ 5556s 3.42yps F-1R-2W-2
2039 ABS

Preferred Standard Premier

65 sec
ABS

20u
2039

Entries: 0

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A

24"

2437 NQ

108 yards, 39 sec

Entries: 1
36.22s 2.98 yps F-1

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

20" 108 yards, 36 sec Entries: 0
2026 ABS

24" 108 yards, 39 sec Entries: 4
2429 NQ 4244s 254yps F-1R-2
2431 NQ 4195s 257yps F-1R-1
2432 NQ NT F-3 R-4 W-2
2433 NQ 23.89s 4.52yps F-3

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

20" 132 yards, 38 sec
2009 66 pts NQ
2019 NQ

Entries: 2
50.71s 2.60yps R-2

NT F-1 R-2 W-1
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Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Lacey - Collie (Rough)
Qualified: 0 (0%)
Aiden - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Flair - Collie (Rough)

Ellie - Collie (Rough)
Qualified: 0 (0%)
Thrill - Collie (Rough)
Quicksilver - Collie (Rough)
Mica - Collie (Rough)

Enzo - Collie (Rough)

Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Finnegan - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Dani - Collie (Rough)
Qualified: 0 (0%)
Lyra - Collie (Smooth)
Barclay - Collie (Rough)
Titan - Collie (Smooth)
Wrigley - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Deuce - Collie (Smooth)

Carina - Collie (Rough)

Kathy Krey

Lawrence Schuldt

Beth & John Elliott
Adam & Erin Gorney

Susan Larson

Shirley Ann Rensink
Jim & Judy Smotrel
Donna & Paul Darland

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Marirose Germick

Kathy Krey

Natasha Wright
Sarah Hoke
Maria Siebeck

Caryn Thacker

Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser

Amy Ross



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open
24" 132 yards, 40 sec
2419 90 pts NQ 36.80s 3.59yps R-2

Entries: 1

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent
24" 150 yards, 43 sec
2424 1 100pts Q 28.16s 5.33 yps

Entries: 1

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20" 150 yards, 40 sec Entries: 10 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (30%)
2000 95 pts NQ 37.32s 4.02yps R-1 Rain - Collie (Smooth)
2001 2 100pts Q 30.20s 4.97 yps Tori - Collie (Rough)

2002 NQ 43.30s 3.46yps F-2R-1W-1 Ree - Collie (Smooth)
2003 1 100pts Q 27.27s 5.50 yps Gabby - Collie (Rough)
2004 NQ 31.88s 4.71yps F-1 Boss - Collie (Rough)

2006 NQ NT R-3 W-1 Nikki - Collie (Rough)

2007 NQ 31.47s 4.77yps F-1W-1 Mackenzie - Collie (Rough)
2008 NQ 47.88s 3.13yps F-1 Marlo - Collie (Smooth)
2011 3 100pts Q 31.39s 4.78 yps Lexi - Collie (Smooth)
2012 NQ 3244s 462yps F-1R-1W-1 Delta - Collie (Rough)

24" 150 yards, 43 sec Entries: 12  Absent: 1 Qualified: 7 (58%)
2400 6 100pts Q 34.90s 4.30 yps Chumley - Collie (Smooth)
2401 NQ 31.70s 4.73yps F-2R-1W-1 Sequel - Collie (Rough)
2402 NQ 47.06s 3.19yps F-3 W-1 Flare - Collie (Smooth)
2403 3 100pts Q 29.71s 5.05 yps Mystic - Collie (Rough)
2404 ABS Dorian - Collie (Rough)
2406 1 100pts Q 28.24s 5.31yps Flag - Collie (Rough)

2407 5 100pts Q 31.49s 4.76 yps Colt - Collie (Rough)
2408 7 100pts Q 41.96s 3.57 yps Ranger - Collie (Rough)
2409 2 100pts Q 29.01s 517 yps Artemis - Collie (Rough)
2411 NQ 37.25s 4.03yps F-3 Beltane - Collie (Smooth)
2412 NQ 30.71s 4.88yps F-2 Colin - Collie (Rough)
2413 NQ 37.13s 4.04 yps F-1 Trevor - Collie (Smooth)
2414 4 100pts Q 29.79s 5.04 yps Chapter - Collie (Rough)
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Absent: 0
Andy - Collie (Smooth)

Absent: 0 Qualified:

Topper - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

1 (100%)

Sally Mobraaten

Michelle Shoemaker

Sheryl Henry

Caryn Thacker

Kelly Evers

Michelle Shoemaker
Donna & Paul Darland
Kathy Krey

Lawrence Schuldt
Patricia Schroder
Sheryl Henry

Caryn Thacker

Linnea Ulrich
Noreen Bennett
Adam & Erin Gorney
Shirley Ann Rensink
Mary Jane Anderson
Deborah Held

Jim & Judy Smotrel

Dr. Deanna
Levenhagen

Martha B. Ciaschini
Susan P. Klein

Carolynne & Timothy
Rose

Linnea Ulrich

Noreen Bennett



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Premier

20" 42 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2001 95 pts NQ 37.14s W-1 Tori - Collie (Rough) Caryn Thacker
2002 99 pts NQ 51.55s Ree - Collie (Smooth) Kelly Evers
2003 ABS Gabby - Collie (Rough) Michelle Shoemaker
24" 46 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 2 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2401 ABS Sequel - Collie (Rough) Noreen Bennett
2424 ABS Topper - Collie (Rough) Michelle Shoemaker
2429 NQ 61.44s F-3R-3 Lyra - Collie (Smooth) Natasha Wright

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

16" 108 yards, 41 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (50%)
1611 1 100 pts Q 35.78 s 3.02 yps Rumor - Collie (Smooth) Theresa Sutter
1615 75pts NQ 51.02s 212yps R-3 Cassidy - Collie (Rough) Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser
1616 ABS Teagan - Collie (Rough) Patricia Caldwell
20" 108 yards, 44 sec Entries: 6 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (17%)
1617 NQ NT F-2 R-2 W-1 Luna - Collie (Smooth) Laura Seelinger
2027 NQ 4527s 2.39yps F-3R-1W-1 Molly - Collie (Rough) Rose Hutches
2052 95 pts NQ 33.27s 3.25yps W-1 Vinny - Collie (Smooth) Laura Seelinger
2053 ABS Caiden - Collie (Rough) Sally Richardson
2054 1 100pts Q 19.94s 5.42yps Mercury - Collie Shirley Ann Rensink
2056 NQ 38.05s 2.84yps F-1R-3 Joker - Collie (Rough) Pearl Fabbro
2058 NQ NT R-1 Brady - Collie (Smooth) Theresa Sutter
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent
16" 150 yards, 45 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1605 NQ NT F-1 R-1 Lacey - Collie (Rough) Kathy Krey
20" 150 yards, 48 sec Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2044 ABS Aiden - Collie (Rough) Lawrence Schuldt
Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master
16" 150 yards, 45 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
1600 NQ Flair - Collie (Rough) Beth & John Elliott
1601 1 100pts Q 31.11s 4.82yps Ellie - Collie (Rough) Adam & Erin Gorney
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Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

20u
2034

2036
2037
2038
2039

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Premier

20u
2039

150 yards, 48 sec

95 pts NQ 35.84s
1 100pts Q 27.32s
2 100pts Q 36.72's
NQ 33.27s

ABS

51 sec
ABS

Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

20u
2000

2002
2003
2007
2008
2009

24"
2400

2401
2402
2406
2407
2408

2409
2411
2413
2414
2424
2429
2431

50 sec
9pts Q 39.27 s
NQ 47.57s
NQ 31.02s
1 10pts Q 38.61s
7pts Q 4713 s
NQ NT
50 sec
7pts Q 40.86 s
ABS
NQ NT
9pts Q 34.12s
7pts Q 40.24 s
NQ 40.55s

8 pts Q 37.95s

NQ 39.52s
NQ NT

9pts Q 34.68 s

1 10pts Q 31.33s
NQ NT
NQ NT

Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B

16"
1601

55 sec

1 10pts Q 39.83 s

Entries: 4

4.19 yps
5.49 yps
4.08 yps
4.51 yps

Entries: 0

Entries: 6

Entries: 12

Entries: 1

W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1

F-1
F-1

F-2

F-1

F-3 W-1

F-3 W-2
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Absent: 1

Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Absent: 0

Thrill - Collie (Rough)

Quicksilver - Collie (Rough)

Mica - Collie (Rough)
Enzo - Collie (Rough)
Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Rain - Collie (Smooth)

Ree - Collie (Smooth)
Gabby - Collie (Rough)
Mackenzie - Collie (Rough)
Marlo - Collie (Smooth)

Deuce - Collie (Smooth)

Chumley - Collie (Smooth)
Sequel - Collie (Rough)
Flare - Collie (Smooth)
Flag - Collie (Rough)

Colt - Collie (Rough)
Ranger - Collie (Rough)

Artemis - Collie (Rough)
Beltane - Collie (Smooth)
Trevor - Collie (Smooth)
Chapter - Collie (Rough)
Topper - Collie (Rough)
Lyra - Collie (Smooth)
Barclay - Collie (Rough)

Qualified:
Ellie - Collie (Rough)

Qualified: 2 (50%)

Qualified: 0 (0%)

Qualified: 3 (50%)

Qualified: 6 (50%)

1 (100%)

Susan Larson

Shirley Ann Rensink
Jim & Judy Smotrel
Donna & Paul Darland

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Sheryl Henry

Kelly Evers

Michelle Shoemaker
Lawrence Schuldt
Patricia Schroder

Michelle & Laura
Bergstraser

Linnea Ulrich
Noreen Bennett
Adam & Erin Gorney
Deborah Held

Jim & Judy Smotrel

Dr. Deanna
Levenhagen

Martha B. Ciaschini
Susan P. Klein
Linnea Ulrich
Noreen Bennett
Michelle Shoemaker
Natasha Wright
Sarah Hoke

Adam & Erin Gorney



Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B

20u
2036

2037 1

2044
2056

50 sec
NQ 33.17s
10 pts Q 4044 s
ABS
NQ NT

Entries: 3
F-1

W-2

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Novice B

20u
2019

24"
2402 1

2424 2

2429
2432

32 sec

31pts NQ 2256s

32 sec

69 pts Q 30.16s

61 pts Q 2457 s
1pts NQ NT
2pts NQ 4254s

Entries: 1

Entries: 4

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Open

20u
2002

2008

32 sec
9pts NQ 40.50s
41pts NQ 37.63s

Entries: 2

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Excellent

20u
2003

24"
2414 1

2412

32 sec
ABS
32 sec
72 pts Q 31.96 s
13 pts NQ 4212s

Entries: 0

Entries: 2

Regular Fifteen and Send Time Master

24"
2401 1
2406 3
2407
2408 2
2409
2411 4

32 sec

72pts Q 28.31s
70pts Q 36.48 s
51pts NQ 32.86s
70pts Q 28.13s
48 pts NQ 30.56s
60 pts Q 33.79 s

Entries: 6
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Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (33%)
Quicksilver - Collie (Rough)
Mica - Collie (Rough)

Aiden - Collie (Rough)

Joker - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)

Carina - Collie (Rough)
Absent: 0  Qualified: 2 (50%)
Flare - Collie (Smooth)
Topper - Collie (Rough)

Lyra - Collie (Smooth)
Titan - Collie (Smooth)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Ree - Collie (Smooth)
Marlo - Collie (Smooth)

Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
Gabby - Collie (Rough)
Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
Chapter - Collie (Rough)

Colin - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0 Qualified: 4 (67%)
Sequel - Collie (Rough)
Flag - Collie (Rough)
Colt - Collie (Rough)
Ranger - Collie (Rough)

Artemis - Collie (Rough)

Beltane - Collie (Smooth)

Shirley Ann Rensink
Jim & Judy Smotrel
Lawrence Schuldt
Pearl Fabbro

Amy Ross

Adam & Erin Gorney
Michelle Shoemaker
Natasha Wright

Maria Siebeck

Kelly Evers

Patricia Schroder

Michelle Shoemaker

Noreen Bennett

Carolynne & Timothy
Rose

Noreen Bennett
Deborah Held
Jim & Judy Smotrel

Dr. Deanna
Levenhagen

Martha B. Ciaschini

Susan P. Klein



Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Novice

20u
1617

2052
2054
2056

35 sec

30 pts NQ
39 pts NQ
50 pts Q
19 pts NQ

NT

40.14 s
17.70 s
39.63 s

Entries: 4

Preferred Fifteen and Send Time Open

16"
1609

35 sec
20 pts NQ

32.90 s

Entries: 1
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Absent: 0  Qualified: 1 (25%)
Luna - Collie (Smooth)
Vinny - Collie (Smooth)
Mercury - Collie
Joker - Collie (Rough)

Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
Lyra - Collie (Rough)

Laura Seelinger
Laura Seelinger
Shirley Ann Rensink
Pearl Fabbro

Amy Ross



